Heating & Cooling Blocks
Indispensable for incubation and activation of cultures, culture
enrichment, enzyme reactions, immunoassay, etc.
Heating & Cooling Blocks
Heating Blocks
SELECTION
GUIDE
Description

temperature distribution.
 •  Blocks can be easily interchanged by the included block lifter.
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model CCB-350
Control System Feedback control PID
Display VFD(0.1℃ resolution)
Temperature
Range (℃ / ℉) Amb. -20 to 95 / Amb. -36 to 203
Fluctuation at 37℃ (±℃ / ℉) 0.06 / 0.11
Variation at 37℃ (±℃ / ℉) 0.15 / 0.27
Safety
Over Temp.
Heating plate
PCB
Over Current Current limit protection
Dimension (W×D×H)
Internal (mm / inch) 99 x 77.5 x 36 / 3.9 x 3.1 x 1.4
Overall (mm / inch) 249×325×168 / 9.8×12.8×6.6
Net Weight (kg / lbs) 5.0 / 11.0
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60Hz) 2 A
Cat. No. AAHJ5015K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 60Hz) 4 A
Cat. No. AAHJ5013U
149
 see page  151
Heating & Cooling blocksH
151150
Heating Blocks
Ideal for simultaneous sample heating of multiple vials or test tubes
with uniform and precise temperature control.
 Specifications & Ordering Information
Model CHB-350S CHB-350T
Control System Feedback control PID
Display VFD(0.1℃ resolution)
Temperature
Range (℃ / ℉) Amb. +5 to 130 / Amb. +41 to 266
Fluctuation at 80℃ (±℃ / ℉) 0.1 / 0.18
Variation at 80℃ (±℃ / ℉) 0.2 / 0.36
Safety
Over Temp.
Heating plate
PCB
Over Current Current limit protection
Dimension (W×D×H)
Internal (mm / inch) 154×99×37 / 6.1×3.9×1.5
Overall (mm / inch) 249×325×120 / 9.8×12.8×4.7 249×325×250 / 9.8×12.8×9.8
Net Weight (kg / lbs) 3.9 / 8.6 4.3 / 9.5
Electrical Requirements (230V, 50 / 60Hz) 3.5A
Cat. No. AAHJ1015K AAHJ1115K
Electrical Requirements (120V, 60Hz) 6.7A
Cat. No. AAHJ1013U AAHJ1113U
•  Block Lifters (2ea)
•   Tube Blocks
CHB-350S / CHB-350T
with the optional Blocks